The Bid Security/ Documentary Proof for waiver of the same shall be 
submitted, in original, by the Bidder by the date & time of Bid Opening, 
failing which the bid shall summarily be rejected. 

2.7 BID SECURITY 

2.7.1. The Bidder shall deposit Bid Security of Rs. 75,000 (Rupees Seventy 
Five Thousand) in the form of Bankers Cheque in favor of “NRPC Fund” 
payable at New Delhi from any Nationalised/Scheduled bank. 

2.7.2. In case the Bidder claims for waiver of Bid Security, he shall provide 
relevant documents along with the copy of Govt. notifications/ Rules/